
 Start  Ziel Etappen-
länge

km ab Saint-
Jean

km bis 
Santiago

 Saint-Jean-Pied-de-Port  Roncesvalles 26 0 799.7

 Roncesvalles  Zubiri 21.8 24.8 773.7

 Zubiri  Pamplona 20.9 46.6 751.9

 Pamplona  Puente la Reina 28.9 67.5 731

 Puente la Reina  Estella 23.7 96.4 702.1

 Estella  Los Arcos 22.7 120.1 678.4

 Los Arcos  Logroño 29 142.8 655.7

 Logroño  Najera 33 171.8 626.7

 Najera  Santo Domingo de la 
Calzada 21.6 204.8 593.7

 Santo Domingo de la 
Calzada  Belorado 24 226.4 572.1

 Belorado  Agés 28 250.4 548.1

 Agés  Burgos 23.3 278.4 520.1

 Burgos  San Bol 28.3 301.7 496.8

 San Bol  Itero de la Vega 25.5 330 468.5

 Itero de la Vega  Villalcazar 28.1 355.5 443

 Villalcazar  Calzadilla de la Cueza 23.5 383.6 414.9

 Calzadilla de la Cueza  Bercianos 32.8 407.1 391.4

 Bercianos  Puente de Viilarente 32.8 439.9 358.6

 Puente de Viilarente  Virgen del Camino 20.9 472.7 325.8

 Virgen del Camino  Hospital de Orbigo 25.6 493.6 304.9

 Hospital de Orbigo  Santa Catalina 26.2 519.2 279.3

 Santa Catalina  El Acebo 27.8 545.4 253.1

 El Acebo  Cacabellos 30.8 573.2 225.3

 Cacabellos  Vega de Valcarce 24.5 604 194.5

 Vega de Valcarce  Triacastela 33.8 628.5 170

 Triacastela  Ferreiros 31.9 662.3 136.2

 Ferreiros  Palas de Rei 34.6 694.2 104.3

 Palas de Rei  Arzúa 29.7 728.8 69.7

 Arzúa  Santiago 40 758.5 40

 Santiago 0 798.5 0
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